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PRODUCT:

STAMFORD 45
Riveria
R/H Garage

LUXE

BASIX LANDSCAPED AREA

TOTAL LANDSCAPE AREA:
%
m²

48
279

 STORMWATER
CHARGED TO STREET
VIA RAINWATER TANK

**B.O.S.**
ORDER SEWER PEGOUT

 LEVELS TO BE STRICTLY ADHERED TO AS SHOWN
ON SITE PLAN

NO + OR - 100mm
TOLERANCE TO LEVELS

93
12431
CANTERBURY-BANKSTOWN

NOTE:

NOTE:

S I T E   P L A N
SCALE 1:200

N
O
R
T
H

WIND SLAB CLIMATE
CLASSIFICATION

N2 H1 ZONE 5

SITING HAS BEEN COMPLETED
IN ACCORDANCE WITH
CANTERBURY DCP 2012

SITE AREA m²

HEIGHT RESTRICTION

MAXIMUM RIDGE HEIGHT m8.5

%

m²

m²

m²
GROUND FLOOR:

TOTAL LIVING AREA:

FLOOR SPACE RATIO:

FIRST FLOOR:
125

164.8

289.8

49.9

%MAX. ALLOWABLE BY COUNCIL: 50

FLOOR SPACE RATIO

285.9ROOF AREA m²

ROOF FOOTPRINT: m²285.9

MAX SITE COVERAGE FOR OSD: 70%

DRIVEWAY/ PAVED ARES: m²38.1
m²324
%

TOTAL:
55.7

STORMWATER CALCULATION
SITE COVERAGE

SITE COVERAGE

MAX. ALLOWABLE BY COUNCIL: %

SITE COVERAGE:

50

%31.9
m²185.2

DEEP SOIL ZONE

TOTAL DEEP SOIL ZONE:

MIN. REQUIRED BY COUNCIL: %20

%48
m²279

581.20

 LOT 93
581.20m²

PROPOSED
RESIDENCE
FFL R.L. 41.885
FGL R.L. 41.500

GARAGE
STEPDOWN
75mm
FFL R.L. 41.810

PROVIDE T2 FRAMING
TO DWELLING IN LIEU
OF STANDARD

5500

1069

10
65

0

1011

1969

1345

1225

77 69 60 00

REFER TO PAGE 7 FOR
DRIVEWAY PROFILE

GRATED DRAIN TO FRONT OF GARAGE
BY OWNER AFTER HANDOVER.

OWNER TO SEEK ADVICE FROM A HYDRAULIC ENGINEER
FOR THE SIZE OF THE GRATE




